Outside Office Hours Report For:

Everyone

Office Hours: 09:00 - 17:00
Emails between 01/01/2012 and 19/01/2012

Summary
Top Sender 1 Top Sender 2 Top Sender 3
Cynthia.Young@malabs.local Julie.Sanchez@malabs.local Diane.Collins@malabs.local
Total Emails: Total Emails: Total Emails:
20 20 18

Zynkhia, Young@malabs. local
Julie. 5anchez@malabs. local
Diane. Colins@malabs. local
Brenda.\Wright@malabs. local
Janet.Philips@malabs.local
Rebecca,Scokt@malabs.local
Zatherine.Camp. . .@malabs. local
Jean.Bell@malabs. local

Gloria. Zooki@malabs. local
Marie. Turner@malabs. local
Melissa, King@malabs. local
Stephanie.fitc, . @malabs . local
Alice, skewart@malabs local
Cheryl, Murphy@malabs . local
Heather Morrisi@malabs. local
Joyce Edwardsi@malabs , local
Martha, Gonzalez@malabs. local
Ay Lopez@malabs.local
Christine. Roberts@malabs.local
Frances.Parker@malabs. local

Outside Office Hours

Number Of Emails Sent

Email
Cynthia.Young@malabs.local
Julie.Sanchez@malabs.local
Diane.Collins@malabs.local
Brenda.Wright@malabs.local
Janet.Phillips@malabs.local
Rebecca.Scott@malabs.local
Catherine.Campbell@malabs.local
Jean.Bell@malabs.local
Gloria.Cook@malabs.local
Marie.Turner@malabs.local
Melissa.King@malabs.local
Stephanie.Mitchell@malabs.local
Alice.Stewart@malabs.local
Cheryl.Murphy@malabs.local
Heather.Morris@malabs.local
Joyce.Edwards@malabs.local
Martha.Gonzalez@malabs.local
Amy.Lopez@malabs.local
Christine.Roberts@malabs.local
Frances.Parker@malabs.local
Angela.Hernandez@malabs.local
Doris.Reed@malabs.local
Evelyn.Morgan@malabs.local
Katherine.Rivera@malabs.local

GFI1 Maillnsights

Number Of Emails Sent
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Outside Office Hours Report For: Office Hours: 09:00 - 17:00
Everyone Emails between 01/01/2012 and 19/01/2012

-
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Virginia.Green@malabs.local
Anna.Hill@malabs.local
Carolyn.Perez@malabs.local
Ann.Evans@malabs.local
Mildred.Bailey@malabs.local
Amanda.Carter@malabs.local
Kathleen.Adams@malabs.local
Teresa.Rogers@malabs.local
Pamela.Baker@malabs.local
Debra.Nelson@malabs.local
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